
 

7/31/15 

 

ASSOCIATION OF CALIFORNIA SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS 

                          REGION 8 

     2015-16 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

Event Date Location Time 
 
Regional Leadership Retreat 
 

Friday, July 31 & August 1, 2015 
Hayes Mansion 
San Jose 

Overnight 

Executive Board Meeting 
 
Thursday, September 10, 2015 
 

Fiorillos 
Santa Clara 

 
4pm-5:30pm 

Region Delegate Assembly/ 
Leadership Forum/ 

 
Thursday, September 10, 2015 
 

Fiorillos 
Santa Clara 

 
5:30pm-7:00pm 

Oktoberfest Scavenger Hunt 
 
Friday, October 9, 2015 
 

TBD 5pm-7:00pm 

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, October 15, 2015 Los Angeles 
 
All Day 
 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Wednesday, October 28, 2015 

Dennys 
S Bascom Ave 
Campbell 

 
7am-8:30am 

State Leadership Summit  
 
November 4-7, 2015 
 

 
Sacramento 
 

Wednesday - 
Saturday 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Thursday, December 3, 2015 

Dennys 
S Bascom Ave 
Campbell 

 
7am-8:30am 

Award Nominations Due January 8, 2018 

To Cheryl Jordan  
cjordan@musd.org 
Joann Vaars 
jvaars@busd.net 

By midnight 

Women’s Leadership 
Conference 

January 9, 2016 TBD 8am-3:00pm 

 
Executive Board Meeting 
 

January 28, 2016 TBD 4pm-5:30pm 

Charter Super Chili Cook-off Saturday, February 6, 2016 Eric and Lisa’s  1pm-3:00pm 

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, February 18, 2016 
 
Ontario 
 

All Day 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Wednesday March 9 2016 

Dennys 
S Bascom Ave 
Campbell 

 
7am-8:30am 

Legislative Action Day Sunday-Monday, April 3-4,  2016 Sacramento All Day 



 

7/31/15 

 

 
New Member Social 
 

TBD Capitol Club? 5:30pm-7:00 pm 

 
Executive Board Meeting 

 
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 

Fiorellos 
Santa Clara 

 
4pm-5:30pm  

Leadership Forum/ 
Region Delegate Assembly 

 
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 
  

Fiorellos 
Santa Clara 

5:30pm-7:00pm 

Region 8 Annual Awards Friday, May 13, 2016 Corinthian Ballroom 5pm-10pm 

State Delegate Assembly Thursday, May 5, 2016 Sacramento All Day 

Executive Board Dinner  June 20, 2016 TBD 5:30pm 


